Agenda ltem
1

2
3

TOD
14:00:00

14:00:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
15:12:00
15:17:00
15:22:00
15:27:00

15:32:00

15:37:00

15:37:00
15:42:00

TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE
GREEN TEAM COMMITTEE MEETING
TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2020, 2:00 PM
TO BE HELD REMOTELY VIA Zoom Meetings:
https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/87556078805?pwd=Zm1FQIZaWUttUTISWWqg5Tkg5cmtRdz09
(see login details below)
AGENDA

Time Requested Presenter

Jett
=10 Jett
2 Jett
60 Ferguson
5 Jett
5 Jett
5 Greenspan
5 Follen
5 Berry

Jett
5 Jett

Jett

Join Zoom Meeting:
Meeting ID

Type

Executive
Action
Informational
Informational
Action
Informational
Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Title

Call to order

Executive Session for the purpose of negotiations pursuant to C.R.S. 24-6-402(4)e
Approval of the June 9, 2020, 2020 Green Team Committee Meeting Minutes
Julia Ferguson from Lotus Engineering: Presentation of Climate Action Plan

Review of Zero Waste Survey to Determine Future Projects

Continuation of 2020 Contract with Eco Action Partners
State Updates
Town Clean Up Subcommittee Update

Composting Subcommittee Update

Items for Consideration:

A. Snowmelt options for Chondola walkways

B. San Miguel Watershed Coalition Update

C. Beaver Issue

D. Finn Kjome to speak about Mountain Village water

E. Adopt a Highway

F. 2020 January — March: 1st Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in APRIL
G. 2020 April — June: 2nd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JULY
H. 2020 July — Sept: 3rd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report.Present in OCT

1. 2020 Oct — Dec: 4th Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JAN

J. Ordinance and Initiative Timeline

K. Forest Health - infestation management, blowdown management, etc.

L. Water Conservation Plan

M. Idling Ordinance

Other Business

Adjourn

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87556078805?pwd=Zm1FQIZaWUttUTISWWg5Tkg5cmtRdz09
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kc6PriCaKt

If you have issues connecting, please send a text message to 970.708. oh-eight-three-oh


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vsKvxrw7ROhRFYwp8GFcLI1AsW_H-4Cf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16MxEN9Cv_ibhto1NHd1uasI9PNFbFAkg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_8L8wS8SCKuwBaNsrbOmsSsQNV6hs0pi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D8AIw_f5zLLw5_omdZ6iXW2I4zXpmNxv/view?usp=sharing

