TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GREEN TEAM COMMITTEE MEETING TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2020, 2:00 PM TO BE HELD REMOTELY VIA Zoom Meetings: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87556078805?pwd=Zm1FQIZaWUttUTI5WWg5Tkg5cmtRdz09 (see login details below) AGENDA

	TOD	Time Requested	Presenter	Туре	Title
1	14:00:00		Jett		Call to order
2	14:00:00	::10	Jett	Executive	Executive Session for the purpose of negotiations pursuant to C.R.S. 24-6-402(4)e
3	14:10:00	::2	Jett	Action	Approval of the June 9, 2020, 2020 Green Team Committee Meeting Minutes
4	14:12:00	::60	Ferguson	Informational	Julia Ferguson from Lotus Engineering: Presentation of Climate Action Plan
5	15:12:00	::5	Jett	Informational	Review of Zero Waste Survey to Determine Future Projects
6	15:17:00	::5	Jett	Action	Continuation of 2020 Contract with Eco Action Partners
7	15:22:00	::5	Greenspan	Informational	State Updates
8	15:27:00	::5	Follen	Informational	Town Clean Up Subcommittee Update
9	15:32:00	::5	Berry	Informational	Composting Subcommittee Update
10	15:37:00		Jett	Informational	Items for Consideration: A. Snowmelt options for Chondola walkways B. San Miguel Watershed Coalition Update C. Beaver Issue D. Finn Kjome to speak about Mountain Village water E. Adopt a Highway F. 2020 January – March: 1st Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in APRIL G. 2020 April – June: 2nd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JULY H. 2020 July – Sept: 3rd Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in OCT I. 2020 oct – Dec: 4th Quarter Green Team Quarterly Report. Present in JAN J. Ordinance and Initiative Timeline K. Forest Health – infestation management, blowdown management, etc. L. Water Conservation Plan M. Idling Ordinance
11	15:37:00	::5	Jett	Informational	Other Business
12	15:42:00		Jett		Adjourn
	Join Zoom Meeting: Meeting ID https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87556078805?pwd=Zm1FQIZaWUttUTI5WWg5Tkg5cmtRdz09 Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kc6PrjCqKt				